
TRANSMISSION 
SALE!

Eligible Part Numbers Price*

RTL018918B-P
RTL020918B-P
RTL018913A-P
RTL018718B-P
RTL0F18918B-P
RTL0F18913A-P
RT016908LL-P
FR018210C-P
FR0F18210C-P

$4,800.00
$5,400.00
$4,100.00
$4,900.00
$4,800.00
$4,300.00
$4,400.00
$3,900.00
$4,000.00

Visit Us Online
www.kwofpa.com

Carlisle
Clintonville
Dunmore
Lancaster

Muncy

New Stanton
Pittsburgh

Shartlesville
York

Allentown

Offer Valid February 1-28, 2026

*Pricing Includes $250 Coupon: M26FEB8931


