



# TRANSMISSION SALE!



*Offer Valid February 1-28, 2026*

## Eligible Part Numbers

## Price\*

RTL018918B-P	\$4,800.00
RTL020918B-P	\$5,400.00
RTL018913A-P	\$4,100.00
RTL018718B-P	\$4,900.00
RTL0F18918B-P	\$4,800.00
RTL0F18913A-P	\$4,300.00
RT016908LL-P	\$4,400.00
FR018210C-P	\$3,900.00
FR0F18210C-P	\$4,000.00

*\*Pricing Includes \$250 Coupon: M26FEB8931*

Carlisle  
Clintonville  
Dunmore  
Lancaster  
Muncy

New Stanton  
Pittsburgh  
Shartlesville  
York  
Allentown